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KWA Classic

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List - 2015-07-04 - 2015-07-05

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Blomqvist Alexander NORA VSK 2,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/12.00
2 Waldefeldt Karl VANERSBORGS VSK 4,00/55/14.25 3,50/37 4,00/55/13.00 0,50/37
3 Térnquist Tim VSK SVANEN 0,50/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00
4 Westlund Charlie GAVLE VSK 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25
5 Térnquist Ted VSK SVANEN 2,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25
6 Aldman Simon GOTEBORGS VSK 4,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00
7 lIrehed Linus VSK SVANEN 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00
8 Blomgqvist Victor NORA VSK 0,50/55/18.25 1,50/37 0,50/52 0,50/55/16.00
9 Westlund Elliot GAVLE VSK 2,50/52 2,50/52 5,00/49 0,50/52

Open Ladies Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List - 2015-07-04 - 2015-07-05

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Westerlund Sara LIDA VSK 2,00/37 4,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00
2 Mednikova Polina RYSSLAND 1,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 0,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00
3 Cederquist Linnéa NYKOPINGS VSK 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00
4 Hogh Sorensen Helene DANMARK 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25
5 Varming Susanne NORGE 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 5,25/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25
6 Svensson Tanja GAMLA BOO VSC 4,50/52 1,00/55/18.25 4,50/52 5,00/55/18.25
7 Nyman Rebecca Goteborgs VSK 2,50/49 2,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/52
8 Finstad Hanne Lotte NORGE 4,00/52 4,25/37 3,00/55/18.25
9 Johansson Fanny VSK SVANEN 2,00/52 4,00/49 3,00/52 3,00/52

Open Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List - 2015-07-04 - 2015-07-05

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Linden Lasse VITTSJO VSK 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 3,00/40 2,50/58/11.25
2 Bogne Jakob NYKOPINGS VSK 0,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25 1,50/40
3 Thyr Johan GOTEBORGS VSK 1,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25
4 Ohlsson Linus CASCADE SC 4,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00
5 Lithner Erik KARLSTADS VSK 3,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25
6 Edvardsson Daniel ~ ALINGSAS VSK 4,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00
7 Rudhag Per GOTEBORGS VSK 2,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00
8 Rudhag Dan GOTEBORGS VSK 4,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25
9 Franzen Johan LIDKOPINGS VSK 3,00/58/12.00 5,25/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00
10 Loft Thomas DANMARK 0,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/14.25
11 Astrém Fredrik GAVLE VSK 3,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00
12 Jonsson Magnus KARLSTADS VSK 4,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 5,50/40 1,50/58/12.00
13 Johansson Noa VITTSJO VSK 2,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25 4,50/40 4,00/58/14.25

14 Cederquist Stellan NYKOPINGS VSK 4,50/58/18.25 3,25/58/14.25 3,50/58/18.25 2,50/58/18.25
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16 Wadstrom Gustav

17
18
19

Englund Elias

Svensson Danny
Svensson Nicky
Irehed Victor
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BVSK DELFIN 3,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/14.25
ALINGSAS VSK 2,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/16.00 1,00/58/14.25 0,50/55/18.25
BROMOLLA VSK 4,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 3,50/58/18.25

BROMOLLA VSK 2,

VSK SVANEN

50/55/18.25
1,50/52

20 Hofvander Gustav NYKOPINGS VSK 2,00/58/18.25

21 Gustafsson Malte

VSK SVANEN

4,00/52

Over 35 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List - 2015-07-04 - 2015-07-05
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Name

Larsson Nicklas

Club
SIGTUNA VSK

Bergstrém Thommy VSK SVALLVAGEN

Jonsson Krister
Rudbaek Jesper
Binett Hakan
Tillgren Anders
Westlund Jimmy
Skande UIf
Tengius Henrik
Tornqvist Per
Englund Dan
Mednikov Alexey
Claesson Mikael
Schmidt Jesper
Rio Espen
Linden Bosse
Walker Dean
Aldman Mikael
Pettersson Bjorn
Kéastel Anders

Petrius Magnus
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BROMOLLA VSK
DANMARK

VSK SVALLVAGEN
GAMLA BOO VSC
GAVLE VSK
TREKANTENS VSK
BROMOLLA VSK
VSK SVANEN
BVSK DELFIN
RYSSLAND
MARIESTADS VSK
DANMARK

NORGE

VITTSJIO VSK
DANMARK
GOTEBORGS VSK

Round 1
2,00/55/11.25
1,50/55/11.25
1,00/55/11.25
0,50/55/11.25
5,00/55/12.00
3,50/55/12.00
2,50/55/12.00
2,00/55/12.00

4,00/55/12.00
2,00/55/12.00
1,00/55/12.00
3,50/55/13.00
5,00/55/13.00
3,50/37
5,00/37
3,00/55/13.00
2,50/55/14.25

2,00/52
0,50/52

3,50/52

Round 2
4,50/55/12.00
1,50/55/11.25

5,50/37
3,00/55/12.00
5,00/55/12.00
5,00/55/12.00
5,00/55/12.00
3,00/55/12.00

2,00/55/12.00
1,50/37
3,00/55/12.00
2,00/55/12.00
2,50/55/13.00
4,50/55/13.00
2,00/55/13.00

Round 3
2,00/55/11.25
0,50/55/12.00
2,50/55/12.00
1,00/55/12.00
1,50/55/12.00
1,50/55/12.00

4,00/55/12.00
3,50/55/12.00
2,50/55/12.00
3,00/55/12.00
3,00/55/13.00
3,00/55/14.25
2,00/55/12.00

3,00/55/13.00

2,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/18.25
2,00/55/18.25 2,00/58/18.25

2,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25

Round 4
2,50/55/11.25
4,50/55/12.00
4,00/55/12.00
3,00/55/12.00
0,50/55/12.00
4,00/55/12.00
1,50/55/12.00
4,00/55/12.00
4,00/55/12.00

1,50/55/12.00
4,50/55/13.00
2,00/55/12.00
5,00/55/13.00
2,00/55/12.00
5,00/55/13.00

4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25

5,50/37

SIGTUNA VSK 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00

BOLLEBYGDS VSK
VSK SVALLVAGEN

5,00/37
4,00/37

5,00/37
4,50/37

4,00/55/14.25

6,00/55/16.00
4,00/37
3,00/37
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4,00/55/14.25
2,00/37
4,25/37
5,00/37
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